
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 20 June 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 20 June 
 

• Armed Forces Flag Raising 
 

Tuesday 21 June 
 
No engagements 

 
Wednesday 22 June 
 

• Windrush Flag Raising Ceremony 
• Tour of The Chapel 

 
Thursday 23 June 
 

• Conversation with Chairs of The Lord Mayor of Bristol’s Children 
Appeal 

• Lord Mayor's Agenda Briefing for 5th July Full Council Meeting 
 

Friday 24 June 
 

• Colston's School Prize Giving and Leavers' Service   
• Little Amal's Farwell 
• Bristol Tbilisi Supra Banquet 

 
Saturday 25 June 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 26 June 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 27 June 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 27 June 
 

• Downs Committee Meeting 
 
Wednesday 29 June 
 



No engagements 
 
Thursday 30 June 
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Groundbreakers Awards Ceremony 

 
Friday 01 July 
 
No engagements 

 
Saturday 02 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 03 July 
 

• Annual Patronal Festival of Apostles St. Peter & St. Paul at the Greek 
Orthodox Community of Bristol  
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